
MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

39.10107.13BULAlbena DENKOVA / Maxim STAVIYSKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL31 2.5 0.90 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 3.40
2
3
4

RL2
CiSt1
SSp3

1

2.5 2 1 21 2 1 2 2 21 1
4.0 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 2 1
3.2

0.70
1.20
0.70 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2

3.20
5.20
3.90

The Judges Panel (in random order)

68.03

11011-1-12-1-1 3.2010.003.2ST35
1111222201 5.0010.804.2SL36

7 2.0OL2 0.30 1 2.300 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

8 2.0 0.40 1 2.40-1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1OSp2
9 2.5OT3 0.30 1 2.800 -1 1 1 1 1 0 10 0

10 1.5OL1 0.10 0 1.600 0-1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
1.511 OL1 0.30 1 1.801 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0

3.512 SlSt1 0.80 0 4.301 0 1 1 -1 0 1 1 2 1
0.013 OL1* 0.00 0 0.000 -1 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 0

32.6 39.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.50

8.50
8.25

8.00 8.25 9.00 8.25 8.25 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.25

8.00 8.00 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.50
8.00 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.75

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

8.45

8.50
8.50

Choreography 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.25 9.00 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.752.00 8.55

Interpretation 8.50 8.25 0.25 9.00 8.50 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.501.50 8.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 68.03

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1/11Report sc03_Ice Dancing_FD JudgesScores 0.0



MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

37.80106.31RUSTatiana NAVKA / Roman KOSTOMAROV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

ST31 3.2 0.40 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3.60
2
3
4

SL3
OL1
OSp1

2

4.2 2 2 12 1 1 1 1 21 1
1.5 1 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 1
1.5

0.50
0.80
0.80 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 0

4.70
2.30
2.30

The Judges Panel (in random order)

68.51

1210112122 5.2021.204.0CiSt15
1111211122 2.1020.601.5OL16

7 2.0OL2 0.70 1 2.702 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 2 1

8 2.0 0.40 0 2.401 0 1 -1 1 0 0 1 1 1SSp1
9 2.5OL3 0.90 2 3.402 2 2 2 2 1 1 22 1

10 2.5OT3 -0.60 -1 1.90-1 -1-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1
3.511 SlSt1 0.60 1 4.101 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

2.512 RL2 0.60 2 3.102 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

30.9 37.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.75

8.50
8.75

9.00 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50

8.75 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.50
9.25 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.75

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

8.50

8.55
8.55

Choreography 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.25 9.00 8.25 8.502.00 8.60

Interpretation 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.751.50 8.60

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 68.51

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

39.30103.22CANMarie-France DUBREUIL / Patrice LAUZON 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

SL31 4.2 0.70 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 4.90
2
3
4

RL2
ST3
SSp2

3

2.5 1 1 22 2 2 2 1 21 2
3.2 0 0 0 2 -1 1 1 1 0 1 1
2.5

1.00
0.30
0.30 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

3.50
3.50
2.80

The Judges Panel (in random order)

63.92

2111021101 3.1010.602.5OL35
1211001111 6.0010.805.2CiSt26

7 2.5OL3 0.30 0 2.800 0 0 -1 2 0 1 1 1 2

8 2.5 0.50 1 3.001 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2OSp3
9 2.5OT3 -0.30 -1 2.20-2 -2 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1-1 0

10 2.5OL3 0.60 2 3.101 21 1 1 2 0 2 1 2
3.511 SlSt1 -2.60 -2 0.90-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2.512 OL3 1.00 1 3.502 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
0.013 OL1* 0.00 1 0.001 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

36.1 39.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.00

7.75
8.00

7.75 7.50 8.25 7.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.50

8.00 7.25 8.25 6.75 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 7.50
7.75 7.25 8.00 6.75 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

7.95

8.05
7.95

Choreography 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.00 6.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.502.00 7.95

Interpretation 8.50 8.25 7.25 8.00 6.75 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 7.751.50 8.05

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 63.92

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

34.0097.37ISRGalit CHAIT / Sergei SAKHNOVSKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL21 2.0 0.50 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2.50
2
3
4

CiSt1
OT2
RL2

4

4.0 2 1 01 0 0 0 0 20 0
2.0 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0
2.5

0.00
-0.40
0.30 2 2 1 1 -1 1 0 1 1 -1 0

4.00
1.60
2.80

The Judges Panel (in random order)

63.37

0100011011 1.7010.201.5OSp15
1011021121 4.7020.504.2SL36

7 2.5SSp2 0.50 1 3.001 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

8 3.2 -0.10 0 3.10-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0ST3
9 2.5OL3 0.80 2 3.302 2 2 2 2 1 1 11 0

10 2.0OL2 0.00 0 2.000 00 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0
1.511 OL1 0.10 0 1.600 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

3.512 SlSt1 0.20 1 3.700 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0
0.013 OL2* 0.00 1 0.002 1 0 -1 1 1 0 1 1 0

31.4 34.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.50

8.25
8.50

8.00 8.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 8.50 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.75

8.25 7.75 7.75 6.75 7.25 8.00 7.25 8.25 7.50 7.50
8.25 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.50 7.25 7.75

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

7.85

7.75
8.05

Choreography 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.502.00 7.90

Interpretation 8.75 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 7.50 7.751.50 8.05

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 63.37

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

35.3088.78CANMegan WING / Aaron LOWE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL31 2.5 0.20 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2.70
2
3
4

OSp2
SL3
CiSt1

5

2.0 0 0 11 0 1 0 0 01 0
4.2 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 0
4.0

0.30
0.40
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

2.30
4.60
4.00

The Judges Panel (in random order)

53.48

100011111-1 2.4010.402.0OT25
0010021012 2.4010.402.0OL26

7 3.2ST3 0.20 0 3.400 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

8 3.2 -0.20 0 3.00-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0SSp3
9 3.2RL3 0.30 2 3.501 1 0 2 1 0 1 11 0

10 3.5SlSt1 0.00 1 3.500 01 0 1 0 -1 1 0 1
2.011 OL2 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

1.512 OL1 0.00 0 1.500 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

33.3 35.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.50

7.25
7.00

6.75 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 8.00 6.25 6.00 7.00 7.00

6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.75
6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 7.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

6.60

6.60
6.70

Choreography 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.002.00 6.75

Interpretation 7.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.751.50 6.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 53.48

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

33.0084.68RUSOksana DOMNINA / Maxim SHABALIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

SSp21 2.5 0.60 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 3.10
2
3
4

OL2
SlSt1
OT3

6

2.0 1 1 11 0 0 0 0 00 0
3.5 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
2.5

0.10
0.60

-0.30 -1 0 0 0 1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

2.10
4.10
2.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

51.68

00100-10010 1.5000.001.5OL15
-1-10-10-10001 2.40-1-0.102.5OSp36

7 4.0CiSt1 0.60 1 4.601 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

8 4.2 0.40 0 4.601 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 -1 0SL3
9 1.5OL1 0.30 0 1.801 0 0 1 0 1 0 01 0

10 3.2ST3 -0.10 0 3.101 -10 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0
1.511 OL1 0.00 0 1.500 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2.012 RL1 0.00 0 2.002 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0

30.9 33.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.00

7.25
6.75

7.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

7.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 7.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75
7.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 8.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

6.25

6.40
6.50

Choreography 6.75 7.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 8.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.002.00 6.60

Interpretation 6.50 7.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 8.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.751.50 6.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 51.68

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

30.9080.98AZEKristin FRASER / Igor LUKANIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL11 1.5 0.20 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.70
2
3
4

OT3
OL2
OL1

7

2.5 -1 0 1-1 -1 1 0 -1 -1-1 1
2.0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1
1.5

0.00
0.20

-0.30 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

2.50
2.20
1.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

50.08

1000-10-1-1-10 3.00-1-0.203.2SSp35
201112-1101 4.8010.604.2SL36

7 4.0CiSt1 -0.20 -1 3.800 -1 -1 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0

8 3.2 -0.10 -1 3.10-2 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0ST3
9 2.0OL2 0.30 0 2.301 0 0 1 1 -1 0 00 2

10 3.5SlSt1 -0.60 0 2.90-1 0-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
2.011 RL1 0.00 1 2.000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.512 OSp1 -0.10 -1 1.40-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

31.1 30.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.75

6.50
6.00

6.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.75

6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 7.00
6.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 7.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

6.30

6.15
6.20

Choreography 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.752.00 6.40

Interpretation 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.751.50 6.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 50.08

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

32.2080.43JPNNozomi WATANABE / Akiyuki KIDO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

RL21 2.5 0.50 0 1 1 1 1 -1 1 1 1 1 1 3.00
2
3
4

OL2
CiSt1
OL2

8

2.0 0 0 01 0 -1 0 0 00 0
4.0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 1
2.0

0.00
0.20
0.10 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2.00
4.20
2.10

The Judges Panel (in random order)

48.23

10001-1-11-1-1 2.5010.002.5SSp25
000-10010-1-1 2.50-10.002.5OT36

7 3.5SL2 0.40 0 3.900 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 2.0 0.10 0 2.100 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1OSp2
9 3.2ST3 -0.20 -1 3.00-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 00 0

10 3.5SlSt1 0.00 0 3.500 00 0 1 -1 0 0 0 1
2.011 OL2 0.00 1 2.000 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

1.512 OL1 -0.10 0 1.400 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

31.2 32.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.50

5.75
5.25

6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 7.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.75

5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 7.00 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.50
5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 7.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

6.00

5.90
6.05

Choreography 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.752.00 6.15

Interpretation 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 7.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 7.001.50 6.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 48.23

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.8069.81USALoren GALLER-RABINOWITZ / David MITCHELL 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL21 2.0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00
2
3
4

OT1
SL2
CiSt1

9

1.5 0 1 11 0 1 0 0 00 -1
3.5 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1
4.0

0.20
0.50
0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

1.70
4.00
4.00

The Judges Panel (in random order)

41.01

0010011011 2.3000.302.0OL25
0000-1-1-1-1-10 2.20-1-0.302.5SSp26

7 2.0OL2 0.30 0 2.301 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

8 0.0 0.00 -1 0.00-2 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1OT3*
9 2.0OL2 -0.20 0 1.800 1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -10 0

10 2.5OSp3 0.10 0 2.601 00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3.511 SlSt1 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

2.512 RL2 -0.10 0 2.400 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

28.0 28.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75

5.00
4.75

5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 4.75
5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.75

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

5.30

5.05
5.05

Choreography 4.75 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.752.00 5.05

Interpretation 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.751.50 5.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 41.01

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.0068.51GERChristina BEIER / William BEIER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

SSp11 2.0 0.40 -1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 2.40
2
3
4

CiSt1
OL1
ST1

10

4.0 0 1 00 0 -1 0 1 -10 1
1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1
2.0

0.00
0.00

-0.30 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 0 1 -1 -1 0

4.00
1.50
1.70

The Judges Panel (in random order)

40.51

0001010010 1.5000.001.5OL15
0000000000 1.5000.001.5OL16

7 3.5SL2 0.40 1 3.901 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 -1 1

8 2.5 -0.10 0 2.400 0 0 0 -1 0 1 -1 0 2OSp3
9 2.0OT2 -0.30 -1 1.70-2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -10 -1

10 1.5OL1 0.00 0 1.500 00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.511 SlSt1 0.40 0 3.901 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 1

2.012 RL1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27.5 28.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.50

4.25
4.50

5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.00
5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

5.25

5.05
4.90

Choreography 4.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.002.00 5.10

Interpretation 4.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 6.00 4.75 5.75 4.75 4.25 5.001.50 5.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 40.51

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MasterCard Skate Canada International
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

27.7067.74CANJosee PICHE / Pascal DENIS 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

SSp31 3.2 -0.50 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 2.70
2
3
4

OL3
SL3
SlSt1

11

2.5 0 0 10 0 1 0 1 00 1
4.2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3.5

0.20
0.00

-1.00 0 -1 0 -1 0 -2 -1 0 -1 0 -1

2.70
4.20
2.50

The Judges Panel (in random order)

40.04

0000010001 2.6010.102.5RL25
00-10-11-1-1-1-1 1.60-1-0.402.0OSp26

7 2.5OL3 0.20 0 2.700 1 0 1 2 -1 1 0 0 1

8 2.5 -0.50 -1 2.00-2 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1OT3
9 0.0OT3* 0.00 0 0.000 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1-1 -1

10 4.0CiSt1 -0.40 -1 3.60-1 -11 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
1.511 OL1 0.00 0 1.501 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

1.512 OL1 0.10 -1 1.600 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

29.9 27.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75

4.50
4.50

5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25

5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.00
5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.25

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

5.15

4.95
4.90

Choreography 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.002.00 5.05

Interpretation 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.001.50 4.95

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 40.04

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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